
Jado GLANCE A5346AA GLANCE SH/THRM BLT IN CHROME TRIM All Finishes
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Temperature handle
Flow control handle
Handle adapter
Face plate
Screws M4x45,5
Face plate holder
O-Ring 43,00x3,00
Shroud
Temperature handle adapter
Thermostatic cartridge
Thermostatic cartridge servicing kit
O-Ring 37,77x2,62
Check valve assembly Cold
O-Ring-Set
Check valve assembly
Cardtidge
O-Ring 37,77x2,62
Check valve assembly Hot
Extension set
Tiling set

H960964AA
H960838AA
H960873NU
H960617AA
A961957NU
A963425NU
A860637NU
H960680AA
H960618NU
A962229NU
A962230NU
A962574NU
A963433NU
A963431NU
A962594NU
H960104NU
A962574NU
A963430NU
A860835NU
A963510NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA


